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Apollo Adult Programmes Key Facts
Age: 16+

Maximum Class Size: 15 Students

Location: Dublin City Centre

Apollo Price Advantages:

¢ No Summer supplements We
do not charge supplements on
courses or accommodation during
Summer

Tuition Hours
1 hour/lesson = 60 minutes

Books

All books included in books fee of
€80 so if you change level during
your course, you receive a new
book.

Adult Programmes
2026

Adult Programmes Dates & Prices 2026

General English

Courses start every Monday
1-4 weeks 5-8 weeks 9-12 weeks 13-24 weeks
Course Name
prices per week

Real World English €295 €280 €270 €260
20 hours per week
Real World English
Pius 9 €345 €325 €315 €305
25 hours per week

24 Weeks 32 Weeks
Apollo GAP Year + €4080 + €5440 +
IELTS Exam IELTS Exam IELTS Exam
20 hours per week €220 €220

Exam Preparation

urse Name 1-4 weeks 5-8 weeks 9-12 weeks 13-24 weeks
prices per week

IELTS Focus

20 hours per week €295 €280 €270 €260
Start Dates: Every Monday all year-round
(Exam not included)

;CF hEOLIJ:rgC l':svveek Daten
Start Datepse: Every Monday €295 €280 €270 3D; gﬁﬁl

from 15 June - 28 August 27 August
(Exam not included)

%Eufsogetrliveek S‘;Ee':fam
Start Dates: Every Monday €295 €280 €270 42}733"[;,%
from 15 June - 28 August 31 July
(Exam not included) 28 August

Internship Programme Teacher Training

Entry level: 2+ weeks course &
4+ weeks internship

Professional: 2+ weeks course
& 8+ weeks internship

Additional fees for all courses >

Entry Level
Placement Fee: €550

(General English not included,
please see course fees above)

All Course books: €80

Professional
Placement Fee: €750

(General English not included,
please see course fees above)

Registration fee: €75

Public & School Holidays

The school is cdlosed on the following public holidays -
when the school is closed on a Monday, hew students start
on Tuesday.

Monday 2 February | Tuesday 17 March (St. Patrick's
Day) Monday 6 April (Easter Monday) Monday 4 May

| Monday 1 June | Monday 3 August | Monday 26
October

Christmas 2025: 22 December 2025 — 2 January
2026 inclusive (school re-opens on Monday 5
January 2026)

Christmas 2026: 21 December 2026 - 1 January
2027 inclusive
(school re-opens on Monday 4 January 2027)

Optional Extras

Airport Transfer: €90 each way
Summer Airport Transfer (from 21
June - 16 August): €150 each way

One-to-one classes: €100 per hour

One-to-one Exam Preparation: €100
per hour

Medical Insurance up to 90 days: €75
Medical Insurance up to 1 year: €140

Cambridge / IELTS Exam Fee: €220

The Apollo Experience

Course Name Fixed Start Dates 1 week course
Teachers' Course: 30 March

CLIL + Methodology 27 Jul

25 hours per week 19 OctoI‘J,er €485

1 week course

Additional fees for all courses>  All Course books: €80 Registration fee: €75

Adult Accommodation

Host Family Price per week Extra Night Arrival/Departure Days
Single room half-board €275 €45
Saturday-Saturday
Sunday-Sunda
Twin room sharing half-board Erzzgon €40 Y Y
travZIing together per person

Self-Catering Apartment Price per week Extra Night Arrival/Departure Days
Single room with Private bathroom €350 n/a Sunday-Sunday

Accommodation booking fee  €/5

Special Diet Supplement €50 per week

www.apollolanguagecentre.com





